Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Hermenches

Saut en hauteur homme
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Nom
Sauvageat
Perrinjaquet
Rosset
Zippo
Buchanan
Fossati
Schneider
Schopfer
Morel
Perrinjaquet
Von Allmen
Jaton
Zippo
Bach
Quinn
Zurkinden
Vuagniaux
Pateau
Gavillet
Greinig
Morel
Wyder
Bach
Lesne
Le Corre
Denduyver
Porchet
Etter
Rohrbach
Ruesch
Heimann
Grivaz
Devallonné
Rosset
Fiaux
Pasche
Bolomey
Deriaz
Nicolier
Jamain
Mauron
Cevey
Savary
Etter

Prénom
Jérémy
Thierry

Elie
Michael
Erwan Sean
Antoine
Adrien
Nathan
Loan
Gilles
Elias
Henri
Esteban
Flavien
Calum
Loic
Romain
Bastian
Emilien
Campbell
Kilian
Matteo
Ewan

Arthur Raphaél

Maé
Eliott
Kilian

Melvin
Julien
Thibaud
Floran
Kevin
Ludovic
Clément
Esteban
Lucien
Jessy
Kyttim
Malik
Louis
Vincent
Tanguy
Nathan
Ilan

Jeunesse
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Pampigny / Cottens
Thierrens / Correvon
Ferreyres
Individuel Broye
Les Diablerets
Prévonloup
Montricher
Montricher
Pampigny / Cottens
Bretonnieres
Chapelle-Martherenges
Orny
Carrouge
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Payerne
Blonay - Saint-Légier
Blonay - Saint-Légier
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Agiez
Montricher
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Carrouge
Individuel Broye
Pampigny / Cottens
Peney-le-Jorat
Baulmes
Puidoux
Givrins
Givrins
Brenles-Chesalles-Sarzens
Payerne
Thierrens / Correvon
Thierrens / Correvon
Individuel Broye
Carrouge
Carrouge
Baulmes
Prévonloup
Goumoéns
Carrouge
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Seigneux-Henniez
Puidoux

Dossard

691
649
752
782
770
674
734
773
774
650
679
680
748
844
692
718
789
791
800
707
775
797
841
769
651
652
658
668
684
687
706
716
751
753
771
840
842
657
731
759
834
798
663
670

Saut

176
170
170
170
170
165
165
165
165
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
145
145

Appuis

173
165
165
165
155
160
160
160
160
155
155
155
155
155
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
145
0
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
140
135
140
140



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Nom
Paukovics
Pleines
Rey
Etter
Blumenstein
Merminod
Nicod
Lanfranchi
Schwitzguébel
Ritzmann
Lopez Viegas
Dupertuis
Dupertuis
Pégaitaz
Berseth
Bigler
Gaiani
Etter
Lanfranchi
Desponds
Rebetez
Vernez
Savary
Maiurano
Carrard
Aceti
Cherpillod
Sennwald
Gauthey
Porchet
Ramel
Bigoni
Aubort
Rapin
Ogay
Diserens
Monod
Weber
Thonney
Fridell
Metalori
Maurer
Schneider
Bovet
Thonney
Villa
Savary
Gavillet
Gauthey
Mottier
Angeloz
Burkhalter

Prénom
Mickaél
Axel
Nathan
Kevin
Arthur
Cédric
Francis
Loic
Maxime
Yannick
Diego
Jérome
Grégory
Romain Cédric
Justin
Robin
Jérémy
Steeve
Arno
Andrea
Jordan
Dylan
Jérémy
Théo
Killian
Galileo
Cédric
Alexandre
Mathieu
Kylian
Florian
Roméo
Jérémy
Michaél
Nils
Guillaume
Vincent
Eric
Bryan
Johan
Nicolas
Marc
Théo
Florian
Yoan
Loris
Arnaud
Nils
Samuel
Benoit
Aurele
Quentin

Jeunesse
Individuel Broye
Brenles-Chesalles-Sarzens
Prévonloup
Palézieux
Thierrens / Correvon
Ferreyres
Vulliens
Vulliens
Rougemont
Palézieux
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Les Mosses
Bioley-Orjulaz
Givrins
Givrins
Combremont-le-Grand
Payerne
Palézieux
Vulliens
Echallens
Givrins
Rovray
Payerne
Prévonloup
Chapelle-Martherenges
Chapelle-Martherenges
Individuel Broye
Echallens
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Rougemont
Puidoux
Agiez
Payerne
Prévonloup
Prévonloup
Forel (Lavaux)

Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Vulliens
Carrouge
Baulmes
Payerne
Prévonloup
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Vulliens
Ballaigues
Payerne
Peney-le-Jorat
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Les Moulins
Combremont-le-Grand
Chapelle-Martherenges

Dossard
677
705
732
746
754
781
796
818
664
747
829
654
682
686
688
702
725
745
817
824
685
700
717
729
738
739
795
822
831
836
666
671
708
726
730
735
787
799
821
833
659
715
733
783
819
648
719
653
772
676
701
737

Saut
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
145
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130

Appuis
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125

0
0
125
125
120
120
120



97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

Nom
Ornigg
Gerber
Fiaux
Chapuis
Guignard
Ceppi
Lechelard
Fischer
Indermuhle
Girardin
Lanni
Savary
Martin
David
Gavin
Pittet
Morel
Combremont
Hugentobler
Bigler
Deriaz
Guiducci
Dizerens
Ciavatta
Genoud
Clerc
Mottaz
Fischer
Vaucher
Grosso
Mujaj
Chevalley
Hauser
Jaccoud
Vonnez

Prénom
Loic
Thierry
Marius
Yvan
Flavien
Florentin
Thibald
Alex
Ylan
Thomas
Damiano
Martin
Gael
Mahé Luc
Paul
Julien
Kais
Maxime
Bastien
Guillaume
Bryan
Dylan
Josselin
Maxime
Jonas
Léonard
Xavier
Loic
Anthony
Nicola
Sebastien
Romain
Benjamin
Flavien
Amaél

Jeunesse
Carrouge
Rougemont
Puidoux
Individuel Centre
Rances
Bioley-Orjulaz
Carrouge
Corcelles-pres-Payerne
Prévonloup
Vucherens
Payerne
Payerne
Payerne
Echallens
Seigneux-Henniez
Chapelle-Martherenges
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Les Moulins
Carrouge
Combremont-le-Grand
Vulliens
Bioley-Orjulaz
Chapelle-Martherenges
Chapelle-Martherenges
Blonay - Saint-Légier
Blonay - Saint-Légier
Carrouge
Les Mosses
Les Mosses
Concise
Brenles-Chesalles-Sarzens
Puidoux
Givrins
Payerne
Payerne

Dossard
843
667
669
768
638
683
693
695
727
794
721
723
724
823
660
743
832
675
694
703
820
681
736
740
788
790
837
655
656
728
704
672
689
720
722

Saut
130
130
130
130
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
125
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
115
110
110
110
110
110
110
105
100
100

80
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Appuis
120
110

0
0
120
120
120
120
120
115

115
110
110
100

100
100
100
100

100
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